
 

 

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2016-2017 

 

After School Program Starts Thursday, September 8 (No Kindergarten bus pick up, please drop off your  

child at the Shorefront Y after dismissal). 

Eid al-Adha    Monday, September 12  Open from 9AM to 6PM (Extended day till 7)* 

Rosh Hashanah – First Day  Monday, October 3  Closed 

Rosh Hashanah- Second Day  Tuesday, October 4   Closed 

Columbus Day    Monday, October 10  Open from 9AM to 6PM (extended day till 7)* 

Eve Yom Kippur    Tuesday, October 11  Closing at 6PM (no extended day) 

Yom Kippur    Wednesday, October 12  Closed 

Sukkot—First Day   Monday, October 17  Closed 

Sukkot—Second Day   Tuesday, October 18  Closed 

Shemini Atzeret    Monday, October 24  Closed 

Simchat Torah    Tuesday, October 25  Closed 

Election Day    Tuesday, November 8  Open from 9AM to 6PM (extended day till 7)* 

Veterans Day    Friday, November 11  Open from 9AM to 6PM (extended day till 7)* 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 24  Closed 

Thanksgiving Day   Friday, November 25  Closed 

 

Winter Recess Camp***   Monday, December 26 – Friday, December 30  

New Year’s Day After   Monday, January 2  Closed 

Martin Luther King Birthday  Monday, January 16  Open from 9AM to 6PM (extended day till 7)* 

 

Winter Recess Camp***   Monday, February 20 – Friday, February 24 

 

Passover/Spring Recess   April 10 through April 18  Closed  

 

Memorial Day    Monday, May 29   Closed 

Eve Shavout    Tuesday, May 30  Closing at 6PM (no extended day) 

Shavout- First Day   Wednesday, May 31  Closed  

Shavout-Second Day   Thursday, June 1   Closed 

Chancellor’s Conference Day  Thursday, June 8  Open from 9AM to 6PM (extended day till 7)* June 

Clerical Day    Monday, June 12  Open from 9AM to 6PM (extended day till 7)* 

Eid al-Fitr    Monday, June 26               Open from 9 AM to 6PM (extended day till 7)* 
 

After School Program Ends Wednesday, June 28 

 
*A trip may be scheduled for these days. Additional fee may apply. 

 

 


